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Company Name First Name Last Name Middle Initial  Company Address City State ZIP Phone Email Type Status
Charles Joseph Pell 
Architects, Inc. Charles Pell J 413 East Adams St. Springfield, IL IL 62701 217-544-5444 cjp@cjparchitects.com Architect Active
Design Dynamics, Inc Robert Peck  W 1500 2nd Ave. SE, Suite 212 Cedar Rapids IA 62403 319-298-0400 robertp@designdynamics.biz Architect Active

Donovan & Donovan Larry Donovan W 427 Main Street, Suite A Vincennes IN 47591 812-882-0415
donovananddonovan@sbcglobal.
net Architect Active

EWR Associates, Inc. Elmer Reichert III W 391 Frank Scott Parkway East Fairview Heights IL 62208 618-236-2000 breichert@ewrassociates.com Architect Active
George P. Kelly George Kelly P 124 S. Louisiana Ave. Morton IL 61550 309-263-1217 gpkelly@omnilec.com Architect Active
Henderson Associates 
Architects James Henderson R 309 N. Main St. Edwardsville IL 62025 618-656-6618 jamie@hendersonarchitects.com Architect Active
Holabird & Root, LLC Ernest Wagner 140 S. Dearborn St., Suite 500 Chicago IL 60603 312-357-1771 ewagner@holabird.com Architect Active
Holabird & Root, LLC Gregory Cook B 140 S. Dearborn St., Suite 500 Chicago IL 60603 312-357-1771 gcook@holabird.com Architect Active
Holabird & Root, LLC Greg Grunloh 140 S. Dearborn St., Suite 500 Chicago IL 60603 312-357-1771 ggrunloh@holabird.com Architect Active

Hurford Architects, Inc. Dan Hurford L 2246 S. State 157 Glen Carbon IL 62034 618-288-1706 danh@hurfordarchitects.com Architect Active

PHN Architects Douglas Holzrichter 2280 White Oak Drive, Suite 100B Aurora IL 60502 630-665-8400 doug.h@phnarchitects.com Architect Active
Smith/Burgett 
Architects, Inc. Gary Burgett D 102 A West Main Street Urbana IL 61801 217-367-8409 gburgett@sbarchtx.com Architect Active

Studio GC Architecture Patrick Callahan 223 W. Jackson Blvd. Chicago IL 60510 312-253-3400 p.callahan@studiogc.com Architect Active

Water Technology, Inc. Dean Mueller G 100 Park Avenue Beaver Dam WI 53916 920-887-7375 dmueller@wtiworld.com Architect Active
White & Borgognoni 
Architects Roger White G 212 N. Illinois Ave. Carbondale IL 62901 618-529-3691 gailw@wb-architects.com Architect Initial

Williams Architects Andrew Caputo 500 Park Boulevard, Suite 800 Itasca IL 60143 630-221-1212
acaputo@williams-
architects.com Architect Active

Williams Architects Steve Mihelich W 500 Park Boulevard, Suite 800 Itasca IL 60143 630-221-1212
swmihelich@williams-
architects.com Architect Active

Williams Architects Thomas LaLonde G 500 Park Boulevard, Suite 800 Itasca IL 60143 630-221-1212
tglalonde@williams-
architects.com Architect Active

Williams Architects Tom Poulos C 500 Park Boulevard, Suite 800 Itasca IL 60143 630-221-1212
tcpoulos@williams-
architects.com Architect Active

All Seasons Pools Douglas Mayhall 9135 W. 135th Street Orland Park IL 60462 708-349-2222 doug@aspools.com Contractor Active
All Seasons Pools Steve Smith 9135 W. 135th St. Orland Park IL 60462 708-349-2222 doug@aspools.com Contractor Active
Aqua-Guard 
Management, Inc. Christopher Strzalka J P.O. Box 1325 Palatine IL 60078 847-277-9840

chris@aquaguardmanagement.c
om Contractor Active

Aqua-Guard 
Management, Inc. Donald Wilke J P.O. Box 1325 Palatine IL 60078 847-277-9840

patrick@aquaguardmanagement
.com Contractor Active

Aquajoy Spa & Pool, 
Inc. Andrew Limbrick J P.O. Box 636 Sugar Grove IL 60554 630-774-4515 Aquajoy@aol.com Contractor Active
Aqua Pure Enterprises, 
Inc. Todd Todner 1404 Joliet Road, Suite A Romeoville IL 60446 630-771-1310 apei@aquapure-il.com Contractor Active

Badger Swimpools, Inc. Robert Jelinek N789 Golf Road Prairie Du Sac WI 53578 608-643-6440 bjelinek@badgerswimpools.com Contractor Active
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Barrington Pools, Inc. Dale Overson P.O. Box 3906 Barrington IL 60011 847-381-1245 apacey@barrington-pools.com Contractor Active
B & E Aquatics Cole Eschleman M 826 Weston Ct. Elburn IL 60119 630-365-5488 ceshleman@beaquatics.com Contractor Active

Capri Pools & Aquatics Cary Dennis A
22 Gateway Commerce Center 
Drive W., Suite 110 Edwardsville IL 62025 314-351-6020 cary@capripool.com Contractor Active

Cardinal Crane Service, 
Inc. Russell Law A 511 S. Country Fair Drive Champaign IL 61821 217-352-7665 sharonpauza@aol.com Contractor Active
City Wide Pool & Spa, 
Inc. Michael Morley 5500 N. Menard Ave. Chicago IL 60630 773-931-4940 mike@citywidepoolnspa.com Contractor Active
Classic Pools, Inc. Mike Francisco A 403 Channel Drive Island Lake IL 60042 815-482-1281 mfclassicpools@aol.com Contractor Active
Clearview Pools, Inc. Michael Vonderheide L 23091 Grade School Road S. Beloit IL 61080 815-292-3030 Contractor Active

Clear Water pools, LLC Adam Norman J P.O. Box 4131 Naperville IL 60567 630-520-3372 adam@clearwaterpoolsllc.net Contractor Active

Crossroad Construction Torry Gruttadauro 1N725 Swift Road Lombard IL 60148 630-847-9400 torry.crossroad@yahoo.com Contractor Active
Diamond Pool & Spa, 
Inc. Gary Shemanski 7361 W. 100th Place Bridgeview IL 60455 708-233-1717 garys@diamondpool.com Contractor Active
Downes Swimming 
Pool Co. Inc. Lou Downes N 725 W. University Drive Arlington Heights IL 60004 847-259-2329 ldownes@downespool.com Contractor Active

Dugger Swimming 
Pools and Supplies, Inc. John Dugger O 332 W. Bethalto Drive Bethalto IL 62010 618-377-8236 weswim8@yahoo.com Contractor Active
Ecolab, Inc. James Mock R 370 Wabasha Street North St. Paul MN 55102 651-293-2867 jim.mock@ecolab.com Contractor Active

Etcheson Spa & Pool Jon Etcheson 1201 S. Main St. Normal IL 61761 309-452-5727 jwe@etchesonspaandpool.com Contractor Active
Fager - McGee 
Commercial 
Construction, Inc. Bradley Fager E 347 S. Williams St. Murphysboro IL 62966 618-924-6004 befager@fager-mcgee.com Contractor Active
Fountain Technologies, 
Inc. Robert Watson 423 Denniston Ct. Wheeling IL 60090 847-420-5951 bob@fountaintechnologies.com Contractor Active

GLI Services, Inc. George Petecki, Jr. W 1410 Mills Road Joliet IL 60433 815-774-0350
george@georgeslandscaping.co
m Contractor Active

K.C. Mechanical Inc. Kevin Cunningham 5 S. 473 Vest Ave. Naperville IL 60563 630-835-4498 kcmechanicalinc@gmail.com Contractor Active
Maverick Pools, Inc. John Traff 20370 N. Rand Road, Suite 208 Palatine IL 60074 847-726-8564 mavpools@aol.com Contractor Active
Mechanical Inc. Brian Statdfield M 2279 Yellow Creek Road Freeport IL 61032 815-235-1956 bstatdfield@mechinc.com Contractor Active
Memphis Pool Supply, 
Inc. Mike Gard 2762 Getwell Road Memphis TN 38118 901-854-6952 mgard@memphispool.com Contractor Active
Memphis Pool Supply, 
Inc. Robert Hitchell 2762 Getwell Road Memphis TN 38118 901-854-6952 bhitchell@memphispool.com Contractor Active
Mid America Pool 
Renovation, Inc. Andrew Hansen 5929 E. 154 Terrace Grandview MO 64030 816-994-3300 andrew@poolrenovation.com Contractor Active
Neptune Pool & Spa, 
Inc. Mark Clark A 3557 West Jefferson St. Joliet IL 60431 815-744-7665 neptunepools7665@att.net Contractor Active
Neuman Pools, Inc. Randal Neuman S W9684 Beaverland Parkway Beaver Dam WI 53916 920-885-3366 ckeegan@neumanpools.com Contractor Active
Palace Pools Michael Nanay 9666 Calumet Street Dyer IN 46311 219-865-2556 palacepools3@aol.com Contractor Active
PJ's Pools Joe Quaintance 22366 N. Pepper Road Barrington IL 60010 847-381-3105 joe@pjspools.com Contractor Active
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Platinum Poolcare 
Aquatech, Ltd. Terrence Smith R 300 Industrial Lane Wheeling IL 60090 847-537-2525 johng@platnimumpoolcare.com Contractor Active
Plocher Construction 
Company, Inc. Rachelle Lengermann M 2808 Thole Plocher Road Highland IL 62249 618-654-9408 rmlengermann@plocherco.com Contractor Initial
Poolman, Inc. Michael Cordier J 29 Kirkwood Chatham IL 62629 217-971-5283 mmicomike@yahoo.com Contractor Active
Poolside, Inc. Michael Powell 1225 Carnegie St., Suite 109 Rolling Meadows IL 60008 847-774-6382 mike@poolsideplus.com Contractor Active
Robe, Inc. Paul Mulvey 6150 N. Northwest Highway Chicago IL 60631 773-775-8900 gc@robeinc.com Contractor Active

Russo's Pool & Spa Anthony Russo 231 E. North Avenue Northlake IL 60523 708-344-1166 anthony21.russos@comcast.net Contractor Active

S & K Pool Services, Inc. Steve Sowa J P.O. Box 88036 Carol Stream IL 60188 630-690-3942 ssowa@skpool.com Contractor Active

Spear Corporation, Inc. Brian Spear H P.O. Box 3906 Roachdale IN 46172 765-522-1126 bspear@spearcorp.com Contractor Active

Sunrise Pool Builders David Stanfield 7864 Jerika Drive Rockford IL 61102 815-878-3120 dave@sunrisepoolbuilders.com Contractor Active
Sunset Pools & Spas Nick Luisi 1226 Remington Road Schaumburg IL 60173 847-285-3220 info@sunsetpools-spas.com Contractor Active
Swimming Pool 
Management Systems Ross Seymour 520 N. Oakhurst Drive Aurora IL 60502 630-513-6229 ross@spmspools.com Contractor Active
Tarheel Construction Roland Collins M P.O. Box 1148 Elizabethtown NC 28337 910-549-5352 tarh42@cs.com Contractor Active
Ultra Pool Barrett Gourdie 1121 Tower Road Schaumburg IL 60173 847-882-6969 info@ultrapool.net Contractor Active
Vortex-Midwest Cory Anderson S 425 W. Grand River, Suite B Williamston MI 48895 517-488-9469 cory@vortex-midwest.com Contractor Active

Westport Pools, Inc. Adam Wester 156 Weldon Parkway Maryland Heights MO 63043 314-432-1801 awester@westportpools.com Contractor Active

Westport Pools, Inc. Chris DePaul 156 Weldon Parkway Maryland Heights MO 63043 314-432-1801 cdepaul@westportpools.com Contractor Active

Westport Pools, Inc. James Bastian 156 Weldon Parkway Maryland Heights MO 63043 314-432-0059 jbastian@westportpools.com Contractor Active

Westport Pools, Inc. Stephanie Guion 156 Weldon Parkway Maryland Heights MO 63043 314-432-0059 sguion@westportpools.com Contractor Active

Westport Pools, Inc. Wayne George 156 Weldon Parkway Maryland Heights MO 63043 314-432-1801 wgeorge@westportpools.com Contractor Active

Wilson's Pools Plus, Inc. JC Wilson 843 Scott Troy Road Lebanon IL 62254 618-632-2386 wilsonspoolsplus@yahoo.com Contractor Active
AEDifica Case 
Engineering Stephen Sacco J 796 Merus Ct. St. Louis MO 63026 636-349-1600 thardy@aedifica.com Engineer Active
Andrews Engineering, 
Inc. Conrad Moore S 215 W. Washington St. Pontiac IL 61764 815-842-2042 cmoore@andrews-eng.com Engineer Active
Andrews Engineering, 
Inc. Michael Friend C 215 W. Washington St. Pontiac IL 61764 815-842-2042 mfriend@andrews-eng.com Engineer Active
Benton & Associates, 
Inc. Reginald Benton H 1970 West Lafayette Ave. Jacksonville IL 62650 217-245-4146 rbenton@bentonassociates.com Engineer Active

Berns, Clancy & Assoc. Gregory Gustafson A 405 E. Main, P.O. Box 755 Urbana IL 61803 217-384-1144 ggustafson@bernsclancy.com Engineer Active
Burbach Aquatics David Burbach F 5974 Hwy. 80 S., P.O. Box 721 Platteville WI 53818 608-348-3262 baae@centurytel.net Engineer Active
Counsilman Hunsaker Scott Hester W 10733 Sunset Office Drive St. Louis MO 63127 314-894-1245 ScottHester@chh2o.com Engineer Active
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Counsilman Hunsaker Stephen Crocker W 10733 Sunset Office Drive St. Louis MO 63127 314-894-1245 SteveCrocker@chh2o.com Engineer Active

Farnsworth Group, Inc. Patrik Sheridan 2709 McGraw Drive Bloomington IL 61704 309-663-8435 psheridan@f-w.com Engineer Active
Fehr-Graham & 
Associates, Inc. Andrew Kieser J 340 N. Neil St. Champaign IL 61824 217-352-7688 akieser@fehr-graham.com Engineer Active
HMG Engineers, Inc. Brian Buchheit 1075 Lake Road, P.O. Box 70 Carlyle IL 62231 618-594-3711 bbuchheit@hmgengineers.com Engineer Active
Innovative Aquatic 
Design, LLC Daniel Rodriguez J 2675 Pratum Ave. Hoffman Estates IL 60192 224-293-6467 dan.rodriguez@iad-llc.com Engineer Active
Lightowler Johnson 
Associates Stevan Dewald G 700 Main Ave. S Fargo ND 58103 701-293-1350 sdewald@lja-1.com Engineer Active
Neil O. Anderson & 
Associates Noah Smith 902 Industrial Way Lodi CA 95240 209-367-3701 noah.smith@noanderson.com Engineer Active
Ramaker & Associates, 
Inc. Daryl Matzke R 1120 Dallas St. Sauk City WI 53583 608-643-4100 dmatzke@ramaker.com Engineer Active

SAA Design Group, Inc. John Lichtenheld A 101 East Badger Road Madison WI 53713 608-255-0800 jlichtenheld@saa-madison.com Engineer Active
Stantec Consulting 
Services, Inc. James Maland R 2335 West Highway 36 St. Paul MN 55113 651-604-4759 jim.maland@stantec.com Engineer Active
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